Anders Andersson
Anders Bastbacken
Anders Edling
Andreas Fredin

Annagreta Roos Stridh

Anna-Lena Eriksson
Anneli Segerqvist
Ann-Helen Persson
Annika Hagelin
Anny Jonsson
Anton Klang
Arne Bergman
Axel Klang
Bengt Eriksson
Bengt Hedberg
Bengt Karrberg
Bengt Sjoo
Bengt Akerlund
Bengt-Olov Jonsall
Bjorn Carlqvist
Bjorn Dahl
Bo Mattsson
Bror Lindberg
Borje Knutsson
Carola Karlsson
Catharina Wedholm
Cenneth Edin
Christer Andersson
Christer Larsson
Christer Nordstrand
Elin Jornelind
Esbjorn Lindberg
Espen Persson
Folke Bjorkbacka
Gunhild Gunnarsson
Gunnar Cednert
Gunnar Martensson
Gunnar Olnils
Gunnar Persson
Gunnar Persson

34
51
37
18
44
35
53

46
55
53
52
45
49
33
47
54
51
16
34
45
33
28
25
41
48
30
47
50
53
25
37
53
37
55
26
33
39
23
39

161
137
157
183
147
159
134
198
143
131
133
135
145
140
162
142
132
136
186
161
145
162
169
173
151
141
166
142
138
133
174
156
134
156
131
172
162
154
177
154
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Gyuszi Heine
Goran Anens
Goran Carlsson

Hans "Hasse" Sundqvist

Hans Flodin
Helge Andersson
Hakan Gunnarsson
Hakan Jonsson
Hakan Malm
Inge Ostling
Ingemar Ehn
Inger Hoglund
Inger Nygren Jonsson
Ingvar Ingeroth
Jan Arvidsson
Jan Fagerstrom
Jan Norberg
Jan Olsson
Janne Fredin
Janne Hammarstrom
Janne Hedberg
Joakim Palmberg
Johan Holmgren
Johannes Weiden
John Johansson
John-Erik Eriksson
John-Erik Lust
John-Erik Martensson
Johnny Sundh
Jonny Eriksson
Karin Larsson
Karl-Erik Woxberg
Kent Olofsson
Kjell Ferm
Kjell Karlsson
Kjell-Ake Hedblom
Krister Petersson
Kurt-Arne Edling
Laila Olsson
Lars-Goran Andersson

20
50
42
53
45
41
45
32
16
30
44
38
55
39
33
39
1
14
39
37
55
50

54
34
31
49
18
27
35
38
51
40
28
36
39
28
28
55
51

181
138
150
133
145
151
145
163
186
166
147
155
131
153
162
154
136
189
154
156
131
138
198
132
161
165
140
184
171
160
155
136
152
169
158
154
169
170
131
137



Lars-Goran Wallin
Leif Larsson
Leif Stadigs

Leif Svensson
Leif Wenngren
Lennart Segerqvist
Lennart Wistrom
Linn Ulander
Lisa Olsson
Lise-Lotte Flodin
Magnus Olsson
Mai Bergman
Margareta Molin
Margaretha Ingeroth
Margaretha Schoning

Margit Andersson
Maria Nylund

Marianne Bjork

Michael Hellstrom

Michael Sonefors

Mikael Mannqvist

Mikael Westlund
Mikaela Jonsson
Mona Sonefors
Ola Persson
Ove Bjorklund
Ove Jonsson
Ove Lindh
Palle Berglen
Par Billsmon
Ragnhild Rehnstedt

Rasmus Zetterberg
Rita Broman

Robin Fredriksson

Roland Thureson

Rolf Nordstrom
Sigbritt Ostling
Sonja Ferm

Stefan Halvarsson

Sten Ahman

53
48
40
43
43
43
1
46
53
53
1
53
53
51
25
40
39
43

27
28
52
49
53
54
53
36
22
45
47
50
29
42
47
30
34
50
53
22
33

134
141
152
148
148
148
137
143
134
133
137
134
133
136
173
152
153
148
196
171
169
135
140
133
132
134
158
178
145
142
138
168
150
142
166
161
138
133
178
162



Steve Frisk
Stig Jonsson
Stig Widmark

Sture Borgstrom
Sture Karlstrom
Sture Winqvist
Sussie Lindstedt
Sven-Olov Einarsson
Soren Bystrom
Thomas Hallgren
Thomas Heed
Thomas Johansson
Thomas Wangdahl
Tobias Jernstrom

Tony Olsson

Ture Jonsson
Ulf Abrahamsson

Ulf Baremo
Ulf Forsman

Ulla Olsson

Ulla-Brit Jonsson
Vivianne Bengtsson
Yvonne Hedberg
Ake Gunnarsson
Ake Jacobs
Ake Strid
Asa Hansson

54
44
51
32
44
39
52
28
25
45
23

38
28
53
34
53
31
25
49
46
41
43
52
46
44
46

132
146
137
163
147
153
135
169
174
145
176
198
155
170
134
161
133
165
173
139
144
151
148
135
144
146
143



